
Rank
Application 

Number
Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG444 KRISHNENDHU D S 1013.000

2 24UG1854 ANANTHAN K S 1013.000

3 24UG1765 POOJA C M 1013.000

4 24UG3654 ARATHY VIJAY 1012.000

5 24UG3669 FATHIMA JASLIN K F 1011.000

6 24UG3024 ASHITHA FATHIMA 1002.000

7 24UG1840 ARJUN KRISHNA C S 1002.000

8 24UG2139 MAHALAKSHMI K 1002.000

9 24UG1788 SAGA SHIBU 1002.000

10 24UG3974 NANDANA P S 1001.000

11 24UG4116 SANIYA V M 1000.000

12 24UG3768 UTHARA UNNI 1000.000

13 24UG4106 SANDRA V M 1000.000

14 24UG80 IMAHRISHI C S 1000.000

15 24UG1839 MEERA T S 999.000

16 24UG4080 VISAKHAN A N 999.000

17 24UG39 PRANAV KRISHNA 998.000

18 24UG4163 ATHIRA P 998.000

19 24UG2447 FATHIMA NAJIYA P 997.000

20 24UG666 M S SIVANI SHAJI 996.000

21 24UG3552 AGHILA C C 996.000

22 24UG813 VAIDEHI U 995.000

23 24UG3436 SOUMYA SREEKUMAR 995.000

24 24UG3106 LAKSHMIPRIYA U 994.000

25 24UG4075 AKSHARA ARUN 994.000

26 24UG1248 GOURI NANDANA M B 994.000

27 24UG151 OLIVIA SONI 993.000

28 24UG522 ANEENA SHIBU 993.000

29 24UG3641 ABHINAV A 992.000

30 24UG2397 DEVI NANDANA K S 992.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG2271 SHILPA A 991.000

2 24UG2706 ANANDHU P S 991.000

3 24UG4376 PARVATHY M K 990.000

4 24UG112 HIMESH A M 990.000

5 24UG1024 ANNA CELIN SHEEJO 987.000

6 24UG3818 SHREYA S 987.000

7 24UG2642 ANUMITHA E 987.000

8 24UG3777 IRIN ANN MARY M J 987.000

9 24UG2533 MUHAMMED NIYAS M S 987.000

10 24UG933 ITHAL G 986.000

11 24UG2091 SARUN MATHEW SAJI 986.000

12 24UG1126 HARIPRIYA V T 986.000
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13 24UG3672 SAINA C V 984.000

14 24UG4088 SMRUTHI DAS 984.000

15 24UG1204 AGAJA P A 983.000

16 24UG1662 NAMITHA.N 983.000

17 24UG4384 NIVEDITHA S SUNIL 983.000

18 24UG3608 DILSHA P N 981.000

19 24UG1778 AINA JACOB 980.000

20 24UG632 KRISHNADAS K B 980.000

21 24UG2400 NEHA TREASA KURIAN 980.000

22 24UG2456 SHANA PARVI P 979.000

23 24UG3413 SIVARANJINI C P 979.000

24 24UG2788 DEVIKA T 978.000

25 24UG595 ASNA P N 978.000

26 24UG3318 JINSINA K F 976.000

27 24UG1143 ALBIN V J 975.000

28 24UG3092 AJIN FRANCIS 975.000

29 24UG2844 ESHA SHEBRIN T K 975.000

30 24UG4178 SULAIKHA K S 975.000

31 24UG2102 MEENAKSHI S KARTHA 975.000

32 24UG3105 GANGA UNNIKRISHNAN 974.000

33 24UG3801 ANNA GRACE WILSON 974.000

34 24UG1031 ANASWARA C 974.000

35 24UG2350 ANN GRACE LAWRENCE 974.000

36 24UG4111 ANJELO JOBY P 974.000

37 24UG1110 DEVANANDA C M 973.000

38 24UG3354 ANJALI K G 973.000

39 24UG1739 SANDRA K R 972.000

40 24UG1862 ASWANI P S 972.000

41 24UG2125 DIYA P M 972.000

42 24UG782 HIBA ASHRAF 971.000

43 24UG1518 HRITHIKA K HARIDAS 971.000

44 24UG238 FEMISA PARVEEN C J 971.000

45 24UG2232 ARDRA P S 970.000

46 24UG2910 ABHIRAMI K S 970.000

47 24UG1155 ADHVAIDH DAS 969.000

48 24UG468 MALAVIKA R V 969.000

49 24UG1350 SHINSON SHINTO KOKKATT 968.000

50 24UG3677 ABISHEK K S 967.000

51 24UG3134 NEHA MARIYA JOSEPH 967.000

52 24UG3815 ARADHANA K NANDA 967.000

53 24UG2512 MUHAMMED RISHAL KT 966.000

54 24UG2695 ALVIN BABU 966.000

55 24UG23 MRIDULA D U 966.000

56 24UG3088 ATHUN FRANCIS 965.000

57 24UG4070 SANA SUNILKUMAR 965.000

58 24UG2074 AGNA AUGUSTINE 965.000

59 24UG2576 KRISHNENDU . S 965.000

60 24UG1611 ANN MARIA.C.J 964.000

61 24UG3964 HARISHANTH ABHILASH 963.000

62 24UG3462 DEVANAND P 962.000



63 24UG583 RIZA R E 961.000

64 24UG2352 NANDHANA K R 961.000

65 24UG3410 HUSNA JABBAR 961.000

66 24UG3123 NIYAA V P 959.000

67 24UG991 NEERAJ KRISHNA R R 959.000

68 24UG3110 PADMAPRIYA C G 959.000

69 24UG2810 JAIDEV.J 958.000

70 24UG588 SREELAKSHMI C R 958.000

71 24UG2824 CATHERIN CHARLY 957.000

72 24UG3742 CHARUTA PRAKASH 955.000

73 24UG2314 FARHA T M 955.000

74 24UG2552 ADITHYA K RENNY 955.000

75 24UG2591 MESSY JAMES 955.000

76 24UG2896 KARTHIK VARMA 954.333

77 24UG2363 HIBA HIDAYATH 954.000

78 24UG438 AARYAN SHAIJU 953.000

79 24UG3095 ADITHYAN P S 951.000

80 24UG3851 ABDUL ADNAN M M 951.000

81 24UG2425 SHAHMA N 951.000

82 24UG2287 GAYATHRI P 951.000

83 24UG4046 SHIBITH KRISHNAN P M 951.000

84 24UG1647 ARCHANA C S 951.000

85 24UG4065 CHAITHANYA K A 950.000

86 24UG3661 AISWARYA S NATH 950.000

87 24UG2273 GAURYPRIYA M 950.000

88 24UG3704 ANNVIYA THOMAS 950.000

89 24UG2477 ATHMAJA P K 950.000

90 24UG1500 RAFEEDHA K A 950.000

91 24UG4182 NAVYA MANOJ P 950.000

92 24UG2751 SREETHU S 949.000

93 24UG441 BENEDICT THOMAS 949.000

94 24UG1132 RIYA P R 949.000

95 24UG2522 SISIRA K S 948.000

96 24UG3631 ARDRA M S 948.000

97 24UG3595 ATHISAYA P S 948.000

98 24UG4123 KARTHIK K 948.000

99 24UG4217 NANDITHA.K.K 947.000

100 24UG3707 ABHINAND KRISHNA K S 947.000

101 24UG4135 RAGENDU A R 946.667

102 24UG3843 JEETH SURENDRAN 946.000

103 24UG1000 FATHIMATHUL RABEEHA K A 946.000

104 24UG2316 ANJANA K S 944.000

105 24UG3029 ABINAV C B 944.000

106 24UG3624 SREENANDANA C B 944.000

107 24UG4373 RENA K A 944.000

108 24UG2795 ARDRA V P 944.000

109 24UG3388 SREENANDA.P 944.000

110 24UG2416 GAUTHAMI C 944.000

111 24UG4177 DANVIK SUKHADIYA 944.000

112 24UG2386 AFNA FEBIN MK 942.000



113 24UG4180 ANN MARY SEBASTIAN 942.000

114 24UG2107 DHEERAJ KRISHNA A 941.000

115 24UG3342 ARUNIMA RAJEEV R P 940.000

116 24UG2617 AAKASH J 940.000

117 24UG4139 VYSHNAV K A 940.000

118 24UG493 KARTHIKA M S 939.000

119 24UG320 JOGNA JOLISH 939.000

120 24UG4372 ANGEL MARY ANTU 938.000

121 24UG2214 JEEVAN JOSE CHITTILAPPILLY 938.000

122 24UG1542 ARYA N 938.000

123 24UG2307 ABDUL AHAD K A 937.000

124 24UG431 AATHMIKA E S 937.000

125 24UG4247 ANUGRAHA C V 936.000

126 24UG4283 LAKSHMI E D 936.000

127 24UG4128 GOPIKA NAIR 936.000

128 24UG3846 AFTHAB AHMAD HASHIMI 936.000

129 24UG3396 DHIYA ROSE FABIO 936.000

130 24UG1228 EBAL IGNATIOUS 935.000

131 24UG3856 SALVA MAJITHA P M 934.000

132 24UG1550 ANGELA M J 934.000

133 24UG3590 NANDAKISHORE E S 934.000

134 24UG2018 CHRISTY RON JAMES 934.000

135 24UG241 GOPIKA R NAIR 933.000

136 24UG2629 ARDRA P S 933.000

137 24UG589 MEERA K R 933.000

138 24UG3569 KRIPA SHERLY 933.000

139 24UG1793 ANNJO CLEETUS 933.000

140 24UG2630 SANJANA SUDHIR 932.000

141 24UG814 DEVADATHA K P 932.000

142 24UG2472 ARDRA PRASAD 932.000

143 24UG4001 HARINAND C A 931.667

144 24UG1386 ARYA K R 930.000

145 24UG2217 RAMSEENA S K 930.000

146 24UG356 NITHESH T S 929.000

147 24UG3634 MUHAMMED NASL K 929.000

148 24UG3372 ANJU JOJU 928.000

149 24UG4403 ERIC PAUL BIJU 928.000

150 24UG3971 DEVIKA. O. L 928.000

151 24UG2561 AKSHAYA E M 927.000

152 24UG3122 AMEENA P M 927.000

153 24UG1954 ANUSREE C A 925.000

154 24UG3113 GAYATHRI K M 925.000

155 24UG2781 THEERTHA ANIL 925.000

156 24UG2152 AGNEL GEORGE 925.000

157 24UG202 GAYATHRI SUJITH 925.000

158 24UG2488 SANDEEP SAJEEV PERINGAYIL 924.000

159 24UG2849 ADVIN VARGHESE 920.000

160 24UG1850 BIJI M B 920.000

161 24UG1052 APARNA T P 920.000

162 24UG1787 AMAL T N 920.000



163 24UG723 ROSE NELLISSERY 920.000

164 24UG2461 EVANGELIN S 920.000

165 24UG1752 ANJANA J FRANCIS 919.000

166 24UG4235 GAYATHRI PULLANI 919.000

167 24UG4288 MUHSINA P 919.000

168 24UG3304 PRANAV VENUGOPAL 918.000

169 24UG3483 NAYAN M L 917.000

170 24UG338 EBIN 917.000

171 24UG3626 ATHUL T S 916.000

172 24UG1804 IRENE XAVIER 916.000

173 24UG1865 DANIEL C D 915.000

174 24UG3219 NEHA C S 913.000

175 24UG3821 EDNA JOSHY 912.000

176 24UG582 KRISHNENDU TS 911.000

177 24UG237 DIYA BIJU 910.000

178 24UG3195 ATHUL NARAYAN 910.000

179 24UG1555 ALFIYA DSILVA 909.000

180 24UG1782 LAKSHMIPRIYA T UNNI 909.000

181 24UG4357 RENITA ROY 908.000

182 24UG2507 ASMIYA A M 908.000

183 24UG2873 ANJANA P S 908.000

184 24UG3901 KIRAN P B 908.000

185 24UG3099 AMAL VARGHESE 907.000

186 24UG3440 KRISHNAPRASAD C 906.000

187 24UG4272 MEGHA K V 906.000

188 24UG408 ADARSH C S 903.000

189 24UG4232 JOVIAL K F 903.000

190 24UG121 NANDHANA T R 903.000

191 24UG3169 EBEL T JOHNSON 901.000

192 24UG4219 ABIJITH P S 901.000

193 24UG2760 ANAVADYA K P 900.000

194 24UG2182 JESLIN C A 900.000

195 24UG1048 MALAVIKA V S 900.000

196 24UG3904 LISA CAROL RENNIS 900.000

197 24UG3847 ADHUL KRISHNA V 898.000

198 24UG3913 SANJAY THANKACHAN 898.000

199 24UG2438 DEVIKA G 898.000

200 24UG1867 GAYATHRI M H 898.000

201 24UG1503 NAVANEETH S WARRIER 897.000

202 24UG1360 SARGA M N 897.000

203 24UG4127 FATHIMA SANA P M 896.000

204 24UG2302 ANANDALAKSHMI K P 896.000

205 24UG130 ATHUL P 896.000

206 24UG3748 SHAREEFA NOOR 896.000

207 24UG3684 GOURINANDANA C S 896.000

208 24UG3640 ADITHYAN B 896.000

209 24UG2618 ANAY KRISHNA P A 895.000

210 24UG1732 NANDHANA K DINI 895.000

211 24UG2200 MALAVIKA K V 895.000

212 24UG318 GOPIKA SURESH 894.000



213 24UG1118 AVANTIKA NAIR 893.000

214 24UG515 JOYAL JOHN T 892.000

215 24UG3005 AMRUTHA R 892.000

216 24UG3469 JENITA JUDITH JESTIN 891.000

217 24UG2180 NANDANA K A 891.000

218 24UG2356 JOSEPH SHAJU 890.000

219 24UG3662 AMEERA ASHRAF 890.000

220 24UG3860 ANANYA N K 888.000

221 24UG291 ASHLIN ANIL 888.000

222 24UG3028 HRISHIKESH DEV.E.U 888.000

223 24UG3719 SREELAKSHMI T M 887.000

224 24UG3114 ALEN K JOFY 887.000

225 24UG1929 ATHUL KRISHNA ASHOK 887.000

226 24UG1440 CATHERINE M JOSHUA 886.000

227 24UG3699 UMA P U 883.000

228 24UG3605 CATHERINE VARGHESE 882.667

229 24UG1299 KASINATH M U 881.000

230 24UG1837 NANDHINI JAYARAJ 880.000

231 24UG3231 GOWRI MADHU 880.000

232 24UG2798 BHAVYA LAKSHMI K V 878.000

233 24UG2127 ABIYA SHAISON 878.000

234 24UG3635 AMALJITH P S 878.000

235 24UG4298 BENEDICT J VINCENT 877.000

236 24UG3386 ANAGHA M D 877.000

237 24UG3426 SANGAMITHRA S MANAZHI 876.000

238 24UG3876 AMAL SHAJAHAN K 875.000

239 24UG1807 PRANAV P AJITH 873.000

240 24UG2644 SANAY THAMBI V 873.000

241 24UG4268 VINAYAK M U 872.000

242 24UG457 ALEESIYA VARGHESE 869.000

243 24UG2739 AVANTHIKA P S 869.000

244 24UG2785 ANNIE AMBOOKEN 868.000

245 24UG2171 ANJALI P S 868.000

246 24UG2 SIDDHARTH S NAIR 867.000

247 24UG4271 KASMEERA A A 866.000

248 24UG2784 AMAL RAZVI K 866.000

249 24UG618 NADEEM SIDDIQUE 864.333

250 24UG1646 VISMAYA RAJU 863.000

251 24UG3899 JESVIN JOSEPH 863.000

252 24UG3550 KARTHIK K SHINE 861.000

253 24UG2592 RIYA PRINCE 861.000

254 24UG1361 HANEENA K 860.000

255 24UG3965 ELRED MESMIN SIMETHY 859.000

256 24UG2546 SAFA C A 859.000

257 24UG3858 SUNAINA A S 858.000

258 24UG3093 C V VISMAYA 858.000

259 24UG1174 ANN LIYA JOSEPH 857.000

260 24UG2034 AJMAL K S 856.000

261 24UG3174 ARCHANA K S 854.000

262 24UG2498 ARSHA M 854.000



263 24UG1784 GOUTHAM SOYUS P 853.000

264 24UG3451 SREE NANDHANA P SATHEESH 852.000

265 24UG116 VISHNU K B 850.000

266 24UG3988 ARCHANA VIJAYAKUMAR 848.000

267 24UG298 FARHA S 848.000

268 24UG2528 DEVIKA K B 847.000

269 24UG2934 JYOTHI T B 847.000

270 24UG4087 DEVIKA K 847.000

271 24UG3256 IRIN THOMAS 846.000

272 24UG1703 MERWIN SANOJ 846.000

273 24UG2602 ANASWARA KH 844.000

274 24UG3143 ASWIN PV 844.000

275 24UG1097 K R MALAVIKA 844.000

276 24UG4225 ADITHYAN K A 842.000

277 24UG2015 ALWIN P J 841.000

278 24UG832 FATHIMA FARHANA C A 840.000

279 24UG2450 FAIHA ABDUL KADER 840.000

280 24UG3836 DAIN DAVIS 838.000

281 24UG2340 DEV VARGHESE CHIRAYATH 836.000

282 24UG4216 AISWARYA V S 835.000

283 24UG2645 ARCHANA P D 835.000

284 24UG3307 ABHIJITH A 832.000

285 24UG844 PUNNYA M 832.000

286 24UG10 ARATHI AR 830.000

287 24UG1760 ANAMIKA PS 829.000

288 24UG383 NOYAL VARGHESE 828.000

289 24UG1071 ANANDHAKRISHNAN M R 826.000

290 24UG1588 NIYUKTHA U S 826.000

291 24UG3479 ADHIL SALIH P V 825.000

292 24UG4265 ABHISHEK KOOKAL 825.000

293 24UG1502 DEVINANDANA K A 824.000

294 24UG4129 LABEEB HAMEED 823.000

295 24UG3121 JEFFERSON LIJU 822.000

296 24UG1010 GAYATHRI P R 822.000

297 24UG1904 VASUDEV SHIBU 822.000

298 24UG1526 ARYA K R 821.000

299 24UG3193 ALTAMISH HUSSAIN K P 821.000

300 24UG1034 SIVANANDHA T S 820.000

301 24UG2315 K M MEENAKSHI 819.000

302 24UG2883 NOYAL K V 817.000

303 24UG1387 ARYANANDA N S 816.000

304 24UG602 AMITH A 815.000

305 24UG1191 VARSHINI K V 814.000

306 24UG4319 KEERTHANA LAKSHMI K S 813.000

307 24UG2042 LAYA N L 812.000

308 24UG404 FEBIN 811.000

309 24UG2860 SREEHARI K P 810.000

310 24UG2291 HRIDYA FRANCO KANNATH 810.000

311 24UG4200 MANAV V MENON 809.000

312 24UG3584 GAYATHRI R 809.000



313 24UG575 ANTONY TONY 808.000

314 24UG1834 ANOOP A V 808.000

315 24UG3855 ABHINAV SUNIL 808.000

316 24UG84 ANGEL SEBASTIAN K 807.000

317 24UG1006 JOSEPAUL P R 805.000

318 24UG3961 PUNNYA E P 805.000

319 24UG3577 ZUHAIBA MUHAMED AMIR 804.000

320 24UG2422 SANJAY SUDHEESH 804.000

321 24UG4377 ADITHYAN N P 802.000

322 24UG3756 AISWARYA U L 802.000

323 24UG4382 NANDHANA K S 800.000

324 24UG3295 SAJIN P U 799.000

325 24UG1997 ANGEL ELSA PRINCE 799.000

326 24UG606 ALBIN JOHNSON 796.000

327 24UG2777 KRISHNAPRIYA JAYACHANDRAN 794.000

328 24UG2800 ABHIJITH VA 794.000

329 24UG3196 AKSHAYA V S 794.000

330 24UG63 SAURAV P S 790.000

331 24UG2971 AMARNATH MOHAN 789.000

332 24UG2746 ADITYAN C M 785.000

333 24UG4092 ADHITHYA K G 773.000

334 24UG1410 ARYANANDHA C R 772.000

335 24UG899 SIDHARTH P JAYAN 767.000

336 24UG2665 ARDHRA M S 766.000

337 24UG4120 ANURUDHRA T U 765.000

338 24UG1670 INDRA NIVEDITH P 763.000

339 24UG820 DEVIPRIYA ANILKUMAR NAIR 761.000

340 24UG4286 AISWARYA JOSE 757.000

341 24UG3212 MUHAMMED ADINAN E A 757.000

342 24UG1378 ABHIRAMI DEVARAJAN 753.000

343 24UG712 ADHRINATH R 752.000

344 24UG1381 ABHISHEK P S 750.000

345 24UG2983 AMALDEV P P 750.000

346 24UG831 KRISNARAJ PRADEEP 750.000

347 24UG4308 GOURICHANDRA T A 749.000

348 24UG2243 ABHINAV P M 748.000

349 24UG2097 ALAINA BEN LORANCE 747.000

350 24UG3942 FATHIMA NASRIN K M 744.000

351 24UG1372 NIYA VARGHESE 744.000

352 24UG4218 DHILSHAN P S 739.000

353 24UG4236 THERESA ROY 737.000

354 24UG3607 OSHIN KRISHNA 735.000

355 24UG3714 ADITHIYA K S 732.000

356 24UG91 JAGANNATH P 732.000

357 24UG181 ATHULYA DINESHKUMAR 728.000

358 24UG2680 JEESHMA K G 727.000

359 24UG198 BHAGHYALAKSHMI R 724.000

360 24UG3431 PRANAV P P 724.000

361 24UG2689 SNEHAL SANTHOSH 722.000

362 24UG4352 MOHAMMED ISHAN P 720.000



363 24UG4309 YADUKRISHNAN A 718.000

364 24UG2037 ANAND K S 713.000

365 24UG2504 SREEHARI K R 712.000

366 24UG746 SREYA UNNIKRISHNAN 708.000

367 24UG3119 ABHISHEK K GOPAN 708.000

368 24UG655 THEJALAKSHMI S KUMAR 707.000

369 24UG1269 KRISHNAVENI K S 706.000

370 24UG4313 ARYA K 706.000

371 24UG3556 NANDHAGOPAL 702.000

372 24UG2394 DEVIKRISHNA K R 701.000

373 24UG3319 NIRANJANA T S 700.000

374 24UG2215 AAN SAJO 700.000

375 24UG2805 ANAGHA JIMMY 700.000

376 24UG2426 MALAVIKA K P 698.000

377 24UG1325 ANANTHAKRISHANAN A A 696.000

378 24UG1716 DEVESH KRIAHNA M D 694.000

379 24UG1815 ANVIN P SHAJU 686.000

380 24UG1962 ANU AMALDA BABU 684.000

381 24UG2711 JESWIN ANTONY 682.000

382 24UG802 CHAITHANYA LAKSHMI P 671.000

383 24UG3254 ANJALY R MENON 668.000

384 24UG527 VYSHNAV VIJAYAN 667.000

385 24UG2351 VAISAKH M S 666.000

386 24UG2334 BHADRA M M 664.667

387 24UG3259 GOKUL P JYOTHIRAJ 663.000

388 24UG2902 ABHIRAMI T B 661.000

389 24UG3158 BHOWMICK NARAYANAN K 658.000

390 24UG559 SREELAKSHMI C S 656.000

391 24UG3399 ABHISHEK M L 655.667

392 24UG428 LAZAR POWLO C S 631.000

393 24UG4341 SIVADEV T V 626.000

394 24UG3970 DINESH.K 609.000

395 24UG179 ANJALI V A 607.000

396 24UG2922 ANTONY BENNY 606.000

397 24UG2203 PARTHASARADHY P REJI 600.000

398 24UG4255 SREEJITH K S 587.333

399 24UG4392 SAFIYATH KB 587.000

400 24UG1902 ATHUL RAJ K R 574.000

401 24UG1985 SURYAKIRAN PS 573.000

402 24UG3794 DEVANADA B R 501.667

403 24UG3076 SWETHALAKSHMI M S 190.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG1024 ANNA CELIN SHEEJO 987.000

2 24UG3777 IRIN ANN MARY M J 987.000

3 24UG2091 SARUN MATHEW SAJI 986.000

4 24UG1778 AINA JACOB 980.000

5 24UG2400 NEHA TREASA KURIAN 980.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

COMMUNITY MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

COMMUNITY MERIT - (Waiting List) 



1 24UG1143 ALBIN V J 975.000

2 24UG3092 AJIN FRANCIS 975.000

3 24UG3801 ANNA GRACE WILSON 974.000

4 24UG2350 ANN GRACE LAWRENCE 974.000

5 24UG4111 ANJELO JOBY P 974.000

6 24UG1350 SHINSON SHINTO KOKKATT 968.000

7 24UG3134 NEHA MARIYA JOSEPH 967.000

8 24UG2695 ALVIN BABU 966.000

9 24UG3088 ATHUN FRANCIS 965.000

10 24UG2074 AGNA AUGUSTINE 965.000

11 24UG1611 ANN MARIA.C.J 964.000

12 24UG2824 CATHERIN CHARLY 957.000

13 24UG2591 MESSY JAMES 955.000

14 24UG3704 ANNVIYA THOMAS 950.000

15 24UG4182 NAVYA MANOJ P 950.000

16 24UG4180 ANN MARY SEBASTIAN 942.000

17 24UG320 JOGNA JOLISH 939.000

18 24UG4372 ANGEL MARY ANTU 938.000

19 24UG2214 JEEVAN JOSE CHITTILAPPILLY 938.000

20 24UG3396 DHIYA ROSE FABIO 936.000

21 24UG1228 EBAL IGNATIOUS 935.000

22 24UG1550 ANGELA M J 934.000

23 24UG2018 CHRISTY RON JAMES 934.000

24 24UG3569 KRIPA SHERLY 933.000

25 24UG1793 ANNJO CLEETUS 933.000

26 24UG3372 ANJU JOJU 928.000

27 24UG4403 ERIC PAUL BIJU 928.000

28 24UG2152 AGNEL GEORGE 925.000

29 24UG2849 ADVIN VARGHESE 920.000

30 24UG1850 BIJI M B 920.000

31 24UG723 ROSE NELLISSERY 920.000

32 24UG2461 EVANGELIN S 920.000

33 24UG1752 ANJANA J FRANCIS 919.000

34 24UG338 EBIN 917.000

35 24UG1804 IRENE XAVIER 916.000

36 24UG1865 DANIEL C D 915.000

37 24UG3821 EDNA JOSHY 912.000

38 24UG4357 RENITA ROY 908.000

39 24UG3901 KIRAN P B 908.000

40 24UG4232 JOVIAL K F 903.000

41 24UG3169 EBEL T JOHNSON 901.000

42 24UG2182 JESLIN C A 900.000

43 24UG3904 LISA CAROL RENNIS 900.000

44 24UG3913 SANJAY THANKACHAN 898.000

45 24UG515 JOYAL JOHN T 892.000

46 24UG2356 JOSEPH SHAJU 890.000

47 24UG1440 CATHERINE M JOSHUA 886.000

48 24UG457 ALEESIYA VARGHESE 869.000

49 24UG2785 ANNIE AMBOOKEN 868.000

50 24UG3899 JESVIN JOSEPH 863.000



51 24UG2592 RIYA PRINCE 861.000

52 24UG1174 ANN LIYA JOSEPH 857.000

53 24UG3256 IRIN THOMAS 846.000

54 24UG1703 MERWIN SANOJ 846.000

55 24UG2015 ALWIN P J 841.000

56 24UG3836 DAIN DAVIS 838.000

57 24UG2340 DEV VARGHESE CHIRAYATH 836.000

58 24UG383 NOYAL VARGHESE 828.000

59 24UG3121 JEFFERSON LIJU 822.000

60 24UG2291 HRIDYA FRANCO KANNATH 810.000

61 24UG575 ANTONY TONY 808.000

62 24UG1834 ANOOP A V 808.000

63 24UG84 ANGEL SEBASTIAN K 807.000

64 24UG1006 JOSEPAUL P R 805.000

65 24UG606 ALBIN JOHNSON 796.000

66 24UG4286 AISWARYA JOSE 757.000

67 24UG2097 ALAINA BEN LORANCE 747.000

68 24UG1372 NIYA VARGHESE 744.000

69 24UG4236 THERESA ROY 737.000

70 24UG2215 AAN SAJO 700.000

71 24UG2805 ANAGHA JIMMY 700.000

72 24UG1815 ANVIN P SHAJU 686.000

73 24UG2711 JESWIN ANTONY 682.000

74 24UG428 LAZAR POWLO C S 631.000

75 24UG2922 ANTONY BENNY 606.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG1518 HRITHIKA K HARIDAS 971.000

2 24UG2561 AKSHAYA E M 927.000

3 24UG3550 KARTHIK K SHINE 861.000

4 24UG1784 GOUTHAM SOYUS P 853.000

5 24UG3988 ARCHANA VIJAYAKUMAR 848.000

6 24UG4225 ADITHYAN K A 842.000

7 24UG1502 DEVINANDANA K A 824.000

8 24UG2422 SANJAY SUDHEESH 804.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG4382 NANDHANA K S 800.000

2 24UG2971 AMARNATH MOHAN 789.000

3 24UG1410 ARYANANDHA C R 772.000

4 24UG1670 INDRA NIVEDITH P 763.000

5 24UG1381 ABHISHEK P S 750.000

6 24UG2983 AMALDEV P P 750.000

7 24UG3714 ADITHIYA K S 732.000

8 24UG2680 JEESHMA K G 727.000

9 24UG1269 KRISHNAVENI K S 706.000

10 24UG2426 MALAVIKA K P 698.000

11 24UG2351 VAISAKH M S 666.000

12 24UG2334 BHADRA M M 664.667

13 24UG179 ANJALI V A 607.000

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 



14 24UG4255 SREEJITH K S 587.333

15 24UG1902 ATHUL RAJ K R 574.000

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 24UG1985 SURYAKIRAN PS 573.000

PHYSICALLY CHALLENGED MERIT - (Confirmed List) 




